VIBE 18W COLOUR SWITCHABLE LED
TUBE
VBLFT-T8-18W-CCT
Our unique VIBE 4' LED Tube is CCT switchable! Choose your
light colour with the flick of a switch located on the end of the
tube. Choose from 3000K (Warm White), 4000K (Cool White)
or 6000K (Daylight) to suit your application.
Features & Benefits
• Energy saving with low power consumption
• Perfect retrofit traditional lamps with no change on
dimensions
• Smooth operation even at low temperatures
• No mercury and hazardous substances
• Selectable CCT via dip switch
• Inventory cost saving
• Type A/B is for direct retrofit of magnetic ballast circuit
• Full glass body
• Voltage: 220 240Vac, 50/60Hz, Power Factor: 0.9
• High efficacy up to 120lm/W
• Good color rendition, Ra ≥80
VIBE 18W COLOUR SWITCHABLE LED TUBE
VBLFT-T8-18W-CCT
Specifications
SKU VBLFT-T8-18W-CCT
EAN 9340994029443
Light Colour CCT
Wattage 18 W
Lumen output 1900, 1980 lm
Beam Angle 280 Degrees
Base Type T8
Length 1198 mm
Width 29 mm
Lifespan 50000 Hours
Warranty 3 Years
Dimmable Non-Dimmable
Shatterproof Non-shatterproof
Material Glass
Lamp Type Fluorescent
Input voltage 220V-240V AC 50HZ
Working temperature 20°- 50°C
Kelvin 3000K, 4000K, 6500K
Photometric information available upon request.
Dimensional Drawings